= AT
=AY

BRUNCH
Available 8am to I1pm

Baked Eggs (V)
Spiced tomato sauce, feta, harissa yoghurt, dill, flatbread

Manchester Oven Bottom Muffin
Streaky bacon or pinwheel sausage, served with a fried egg
Plant Based sausage available

Smashed Avocado (PB)
Baked flatbread, pickled red onion, toasted seeds, rocket
Add poached eggs

Cinnamon & Raisin Bagel (V)
Nutella, banana, blueberries

Smoked Salmon Potato Cake
Jalapeno, smoked salmon, poached eggs

Ciabatta Croque
Honey glazed ham, cheese sauce, mature cheddar
Add fried egg

Buttermilk Pancakes (PB available)
Biscoff spread, yoghurt, caramelized banana (V)
Yoghurt, blueberries, served with maple syrup (V)

Salted butter, served with maple syrup (V)

All our bread is made by Martin’s Craft Bakery, which is a local, family run business

EXTRAS

Streaky bacon 2.6
Sausage 2.8
Poached eggs 2.95
Smashed avocado 2.6

WiFi:
PB: Plant Based

9.95

7.5

8.0

2.95

8.5

9.95

7.95

1.5

8.5

N

PASTRIES
Available at the cafe counter

Pain Suisse au Chocolat
Cinnamon Knot
All Butter Croissant

Orange & Hazelnut Crown (PB)

TRAYBAKES
Available at the cafe counter

Bourbon Biscuit Chocolate Brownie (V)

Tiffin
Biscuit, marshmallow, honeycomb & cherry (V)

Apricot & Pumpkin Seed Flapjack (PB)

Custard Cream Blondie (V)

SWEET TREATS
Available from 12pm

Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)
Butterscotch sauce, clotted cream ice cream

Crumble of the Day (PB)
Oat crumble, vanilla thick custard

Pear, British Cherry & Almond Tart (V)
Amaretto cream

Junction WiFi

V: Vegetarian

Please note a discretionary 10% service charge is added to your bill, which goes directly to staff.



= AT
=AY

LIGHT BITES
Available from 12pm

Topped Flatbread
With a choice of:

- Courgette two ways, harissa yoghurt, whipped hummus, tomatoes, sumac (PB)

- Pulled beef ragu, parmesan, basil
- Whipped hummus, olive chermoula, crispy chickpeas, rocket (PB)

Soup 0f The Day & Cheese ‘On Toast’ (V)
Homemade soup, grilled cheese open sandwich

Jerk Fried Chicken Tenders
Fried chicken thigh, Trinidad green chutney, slaw

Grazing Plate (PB)

Muhummara, whipped hummus, marinated courgettes, flatbread,
charred tomatoes, olive chermoula, rocket

Add sliced charcuterie

Mushroom Gyoza (PB)
Sesame, soy, chilli, ginger, Japanese rice wine

Korean Fried Chicken Sandwich
Crispy Korean chicken, hot sauce mayo, kimchi slaw

Replace Chicken with Korean fried oyster mushrooms (PB)

Kofta Open Wrap (PB)

6.95

8.95

6.5

9.95

6.25

8.25

10.5

10.5

Plant based kofta, muhummara, whipped hummus, marinated courgettes, flatbread

Hot sauce mayo

SIDES BAR SNACKS

Truffle Fries, parmesan (V) 3.5 Sweet & Spiced Nuts (PB)
Shoestring Fries (V) 2.95 Lancashire Crisps (V)
Onion Rings, kimchi mayo (PB) 3.5 Puffed Pork Quavers

Mac N Cheese Croquettes 4.5 Salted Mini Pretzels (PB)

3.5

1.5

3.5

2.75

House Salad (V) 4.5

Ciabatta, whipped hummus (PB) 3.75

N

MAIN DISHES
Available from 12pm

Lancashire Hot Pot
Stewed British lamb, carrots, swede, celery, sliced potatoes,
pickled red cabbage

Mediterranean Salad (V, PB available)
Feta, cucumber, olives, charred tomatoes, kos lettuce,
pickled red onion, lemon oil

Ceasar Salad (V)

Kos lettuce, parmesan, free range egg, croutons, Caesar dressing
Add chicken thigh

Add smoked salmon

Add fried mushrooms

Add grilled seabass

Tortellini (V)
Burrata & black truffle tortellini, parmesan, basil, hazelnuts
Add pulled beef ragu

Grilled Bass
Grilled seabass, creamed British peas & bacon, baby gem,
buttered new season potatoes

Pie of the Week (Plant Based Pie Available)
Buttered mash potato, real gravy, crushed peas

Junction Burger (Plant Based Burger Available)
Short rib burger, linseed bun, Emmenthal cheese, baconaise,
pickles, fries, slaw

Steak Frites
Flat iron steak, fries, onion rings, peppercorn sauce

Crisp Pork Belly
Bury market black pudding, red cabbage, whipped potatoes, gravy

17.5

9.95

9.95
3.25
3.25
3.25
7.25
10.95

5.25

18.5

16.95

15.5

16.5

17.5

All our bread is made by Martin’s Craft Bakery, which is a local, family run business

PB: Plant Based V: Vegetarian

Please note a discretionary 10% service charge is added

to your bill, which goes directly to staff



