EAT AT JUNCTION



BRUNCH Available 8am to 1pm		PASTRIES Available at the cafe counter	3.5
Baked Eggs (V)	9.95	Pain Suisse au Chocolat	
Spiced tomato sauce, feta, harissa yoghurt, dill, flatbread		Cinnamon Knot	
Manchester Oven Bottom Muffin	7.5	CIMAMON KNOL	
Streaky bacon or pinwheel sausage, served with a fried egg		All Butter Croissant	
Plant Based sausage available			
		Orange & Hazelnut Crown (PB)	
Smashed Avocado (PB)	8.0		
Baked flatbread, pickled red onion, toasted seeds, rocket Add poached eggs	2.95	TRAYBAKES	3.2
Add poderied eggs	2.93	Available at the cafe counter	0.1
Cinnamon & Raisin Bagel (V)	8.5	Describer Dissoit Charalete Drawnia (1/)	
Nutella, banana, blueberries		Bourbon Biscuit Chocolate Brownie (V)	
Smoked Salmon Potato Cake	9.95	Tiffin	
Jalapeno, smoked salmon, poached eggs	9.95	Biscuit, marshmallow, honeycomb & cherry (V)	
Ciabatta Croque	7.95	Apricot & Pumpkin Seed Flapjack (PB)	
Honey glazed ham, cheese sauce, mature cheddar			
Add fried egg	1.5	Custard Cream Blondie (V)	
Buttermilk Pancakes (PB available)	8.5		
Biscoff spread, yoghurt, caramelized banana (V)		SWEET TREATS	8.5
Yoghurt, blueberries, served with maple syrup (V)		Available from 12pm	
Salted butter, served with maple syrup (V)		Sticky Toffee Pudding (V)	
		Butterscotch sauce, clotted cream ice cream	

All our bread is made by Martin's Craft Bakery, which is a local, family run business

EXTRAS	
Streaky bacon	2.6
Sausage	2.8
Poached eggs	2.95
Smashed avocado	2.6

Pear, British Cherry & Almond Tart (V)

Oat crumble, vanilla thick custard

Amaretto cream

Crumble of the Day (PB)

WiFi: Junction WiFi

PB: Plant Based

V: Vegetarian



LIGHT BITES

Available from 12pm	
Topped Flatbread With a choice of: - Courgette two ways, harissa yoghurt, whipped hummus, tomatoes, sumac (PB) - Pulled beef ragu, parmesan, basil - Whipped hummus, olive chermoula, crispy chickpeas, rocket (PB)	6.95
Soup Of The Day & Cheese 'On Toast' (V) Homemade soup, grilled cheese open sandwich	8.95
Jerk Fried Chicken Tenders Fried chicken thigh, Trinidad green chutney, slaw	6.5
Grazing Plate (PB) Muhummara, whipped hummus, marinated courgettes, flatbread, charred tomatoes, olive chermoula, rocket	9.95
Add sliced charcuterie	6.25
Mushroom Gyoza (PB) Sesame, soy, chilli, ginger, Japanese rice wine	8.25

Kofta Open Wrap (PB)

Korean Fried Chicken Sandwich

Crispy Korean chicken, hot sauce mayo, kimchi slaw Replace Chicken with Korean fried oyster mushrooms (PB)

Plant based kofta, muhummara, whipped hummus, marinated courgettes, flatbread

SIDES	
Truffle Fries, parmesan (V)	3.5
Shoestring Fries (V)	2.95
Onion Rings, kimchi mayo (PB)	3.5
Mac N Cheese Croquettes Hot sauce mayo	4.5
House Salad (V)	4.5
Ciabatta, whipped hummus (PB)	3.75

BAR SNACKS	
Sweet & Spiced Nuts (PB)	3.5
Lancashire Crisps (V)	1.5
Puffed Pork Quavers	3.5
Salted Mini Pretzels (PB)	2.75

10.5

10.5

MAIN DISHES Available from 12pm	
Lancashire Hot Pot Stewed British lamb, carrots, swede, celery, sliced potatoes, pickled red cabbage	17.5
Mediterranean Salad (V, PB available) Feta, cucumber, olives, charred tomatoes, kos lettuce, pickled red onion, lemon oil	9.95
Ceasar Salad (V)	9.95
Kos lettuce, parmesan, free range egg, croutons, Caesar dressing	
Add chicken thigh	3.25
Add smoked salmon	3.25 3.25
Add fried mushrooms Add grilled seabass	7.25
	7.23
Tortellini (V)	10.95
Burrata & black truffle tortellini, parmesan, basil, hazelnuts Add pulled beef ragu	5.25
Grilled Bass Grilled seabass, creamed British peas & bacon, baby gem, buttered new season potatoes	18.5
Pie of the Week (Plant Based Pie Available)	16.95
Buttered mash potato, real gravy, crushed peas	
Junction Burger (Plant Based Burger Available) Short rib burger, linseed bun, Emmenthal cheese, baconaise, pickles, fries, slaw	15.5
Steak Frites Flat iron steak, fries, onion rings, peppercorn sauce	16.5
Crisp Pork Belly Bury market black pudding, red cabbage, whipped potatoes, gravy	17.5

All our bread is made by Martin's Craft Bakery, which is a local, family run business

PB: Plant Based V: Vegetarian Please note a discretionary 10% service charge is added to your bill, which goes directly to staff